
 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 1 Week 1 

 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Main: Lamb Rogan Josh W/Rice and Naan 

Veg: Vegetable Rogan Josh W/Rice and Naan 

Or a selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 10th January 2024 

Main: Roast Chicken Dinner 

Veg: Mushroom Pathivier W/Veg 

Or a selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 11th January 2024 

Main: Meat Feast Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Veg: Veg Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Friday 12 January 2024 

Hotdogs  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 

 

 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 1 Week 2 

 

Monday 15th January 2024 

Main: Spaghetti Bolognese W/Garlic Bread 

Veg: Mac and Cheese W/Garlic Bread 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 16th January 2024 

Main: Chicken Korma W/Rice and Naan 

Veg: Vegetable Korma W/Rice and Naan 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

Wednesday 17th January 2023 

Main: Roast Pork Dinner 

Veg: Mushroom Pathivier W/Roast Veg 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 18th January 2024 

Main: BBQ Chicken Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Veg: Vegetable Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Friday 19th January 2024 

Hot Dog  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 

 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 1 Week 3 

 

Monday 22nd January 2024 

Main: Tuna Pasta Bake 

Veg: Vegetarian Pasta Bake 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

Main: Chicken Thai Green Curry W/Rice and Bread Roll 

Veg: Vegetable Green Curry W/Rice and Bread Roll 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 

Main: Roast Beef Dinner 

Veg: Cheese and Onion Pathivier W/Roast Veg 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 25th January 2024 

Main: Ham and Pineapple Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Veg: Vegetable Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Friday 26th January 2024 

Hot Dog 

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 1 Week 4 

 

Monday 29th January 2024 

Main: Hunters Chicken 

Veg: Mac and Cheese 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 

Main: Jamaican Lamb Curry W/Rice and Flat Bread 

Veg: Veg Curry W/Rice and Flat Bread 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 31st January 2024 

Main: Roast Pork Dinner 

Veg: Cheese and Potato Pathivier W/Roast Veg 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 1st February 2024 

Main: Chicken Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Veg: Vegetable Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

 

Friday 2nd February 2024 

Hot Dogs  

Ham Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 1 Week 5 

 

Monday 5th February 2024 

Main: Spaghetti and Meat Balls 

Veg: Creamy Mushroom Spaghetti 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 

Main: Chicken Rendang Curry W/ Rice & Bread 

Veg: Vege Rendang Curry W/ Rice & Bread 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 7th February 2023 

Main: Roast Chicken Dinner 

Veg: Mushroom Pathivier with Roast Veg 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 8th February 2024 

Main: Chicken Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Veg: Vegetable Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Friday 9th February 2024 

Hot Dog  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 2 Week 1 

 

Monday 19TH February 2024 

Main: Beef Stew W/Dumplings and Bread Rolls 

Veg: Vegetable Stew W/Dumplings and Bread Rolls 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 

Main: Creamy Chicken Fusilli 

Veg: Mushroom Spaghetti 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Main: Beef Strogonoff W/Rice and Bread 

Veg: Mushroom Strogonoff W/Rice and Bread 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 22nd February 2024 

Main: Feta and Chicken BBQ Flat Breads W/Wedges and Veg 

Veg: Feta and Olive BBQ Flatbreads W/Wedges and Veg 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Friday 23rd February 2024 

Hot Dogs  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 2 Week 2 

Monday 26th February 2024 

Main: Spaghetti Bolognese W/Garlic Bread 

Veg: Mac & Cheese W/Garlic Bread 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 27th February 2024 

Main: Chicken Tikka Masala W/Rice 

Veg: Vegetable Masala W/Rice 

Veg: Mac & Cheese W/Garlic Bread 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 

Main: Chilli Con Carne W/Rice 

Veg: 5 Bean Chilli W/Rice 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 29th February 2024 

Main: Pepperoni Pizza W/Wedges 

Veg: Veggie Pizza W/Wedges 

Or a Selection of Jacket Potato or Sandwiches 

 

Friday 1st March 2024 

Hot Dogs  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 2 Week 3 

 

Monday 4th March 2024 

Main: Spanish Chicken W/Rice 

Veg: Spanish Style Vegetables w/Rice 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 5Th March 2024 

Main: Tuna Pasta Bake w/ Broccoli 

Veg: Cheese and Tomato Pasta Bake W/ Broccoli 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 6th March 2023 

Main: Roast Pork Dinner 

Veg: Mushroom Pathivier W/ Roast veg 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 7th March 2024 

Main: BBQ Chicken Pizza W/Wedges 

Veg: Vegetable Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Friday 8th March 2024 

Hot Dog 

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

                                    Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 2 Week 4 

 

Monday 11th March 2024 

Main: Chicken Red Thai Curry W/Rice 

Veg: Vegetable Red Thai Curry W/Rice 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 12Th March 2024 

Main: Spaghetti and Meatballs W/Garlic Bread 

Veg: Tomato and Basil Fusilli W/Garlic Bread 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 13th March 2023 

Main: Roast Pork Dinner 

Veg: Potato and Cheese Pathivier W/ Roast veg 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 14th March 2024 

Main: Ham and Mushroom Pizza W/Wedges 

Veg: Vegetable Pizza W/Potato Wedges 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Friday 15th March 2024 

Hot Dog  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 2 Week 5 

 

Monday 18th March 2024 

Main: Beef Bulgogi w/Rice 

Veg: Japchae with Noodles 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 19Th March 2024 

Main: Samgyetang (Ginseng Chicken Soup) W/BreadRolls 

Veg: Korean Vege Rice Bowl. 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 20th March 2023 

Main: Korean Fried Chicken W/Kelp Noodle Salad 

Veg: Vege Korean 'Fried Chicken' (Oyster Mushroom W/Kelp Sala 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 21st March 2024 

Main: Roast Beef, Hoisin and mayo Bao W/quick Pickles 

Veg: Oyster Mushroom Hoisin and Mayo Bao W/Quick Pickles Or 

a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Friday 22nd March 2024 

Hot Dog  

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

Spring 2 Week 6 

 

Monday 25th March 2024 

Main: Chicken Jalfrezi w/Rice and naan 

Veg: Veg Jalfrezi w/Rice and Naan 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Tuesday 26Th March 2024 

Main: Chicken and bacon BBQ Pasta Bake. 

Veg: Mac and Cheese 

Or a Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Wednesday 27th March 2023 

Main: Roast Beef, Hoisin and mayo Bao W/quick Pickles 

Veg: Oyster Mushroom Hoisin and Mayo Bao W/Quick Pickles Or a 

Selection of 

Jacket Potatoes and Sandwiches 

 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

Hot Dog 

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich 

Tuna Sandwich 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WATERLOO LODGE MENUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 


